Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1"4'5\'. """ ottt ' """"" "

.............

o
Jos)

o
fe)

I
IS

0.2

1QF

.+ 4
I *+*+#* I
-
I -

il

ugjicates Fateys

. 3
10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P

Duplicates Rate vs P,

+0.0%
=y

$.009
D
.008
N
1p.007
g
.006
=]
2.005)
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001F---------- e b SRLEITEPREE

Ratio

Q_..'..'.'..'!'.'.'!....'..'.'.'.'.'.".i...!..'.'.'.'.'.".i...'..'..'.'.'.'."

X SRR Foeeenaennd e e

oL H
107 1

; ; ,
10 tra%Esz (Ge\})O

T
O
(&)

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

Pileup rate vs P,

o
N
» O

—— D

—— D

UéIVI VUUUL RUUUUUUUUTL

GIOD

M_\V0001_R000000001—Global _mkFitOfiginal
M—V0001~R000000001—Global —mkFitNew RECO

al_CcmMSSW__RECO
RECO

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

o
©

©
o

0.4

0.2

S S S SR L S

= 0.0

.009
.008
007
.006
.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

................................................

Ratio

q

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

o 0.0Y

.009
.008
.007
.006
.005
0.004]
0.003]
0.002

SUUBJICRHES Fateys

0.001

LN BLARE S B AN RN AR RALAE PSS E ER RN AR R

Ratio

o

pileup rate vs n

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

Pileup rate vs @

S

Ratio

0.5

b e




	Contents
	Page 1


